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Return of Steamers and Oil-engine Vessels to which Certificates of Survey were issued in
New Zealand during the Year ended 31st March, 1906.
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Admiral..
Advance
Advance
Ahuriri
Akaroa
Albany
Alert (Auckland) ..
Alexander
Alexandra
Antrim
Aorere
Aotea(Auckland)..
Aotea(Auckland)..
Awaroa
Awarua
Baden Powell
Beatrice
Ben Lomond
Blanche..
Bravo

82 28
8

30
17
28 54
8
1J --295

30
17
16! 70
15
33

3
32 211

162
10
15
9

Compound
Non-condensing
Oil-engines
Compound

Screw River

40
31
43

8

Home trade ..
Extended river
Home trade ..
River

'2
a i

Non-condensing

185
73
35
49
89

157

Compound
Non-oondensing
Condensing
Compound
Oil-engines
Compound
Non-oondensing
Condensing

Twin-sorew
Paddle ..
Screw

Home trade ..
River

Home trade ..
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i
River

54
92

8
33
18
11

Stern-wheel
Paddle ..
Screw

Home trade. .. '2
2

2
2

Towing.

Non condensing
Compound
Non-condensing
Oil-engines

Extended limits
River
Extended river

Fishing-vessel.

Britannia
'Canopus
Canterbury
Charles Edward ..
Chelmsford
Clansman
Clara
Claymore
Clyde
Condor
Corinna
Coromandel
Countess
Cygnet ..

•Daphne
Defender

•Despatch
Dingadee

108
835

40
250 1,109

24
48 204
24 58
90 590

24 ..
54
40
24

141 995
25
28
43 164

1
36 144
20
80 367

Paddle .. ;
Screw
Twin-Bcrew

River
Home trade ..
Extended river
Home trade ..

First survey; fish-
ing-vessel.

Triple-expansion
Non-condensing
Compound

"l 3 a 3

145
79

379
Sorew

4
2
5

2
1
3

92
Condensing
Compound

River
Extended river
River

Launoh.

122
820

68
84
66

Stern-wheel
Screw

Home trade ..
River
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117
24

393

Non-condensing
Compound

Twin-screw

Home trade ..
River
Home trade ..
Extreme limits
Home trade ..
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Fishing-vessel.
Since sold out of

colony.
Fishing-vessel.Doto

Duchess
Duco
Durham
Eagle
Echo
Edina
Eliza
Elsie
Elsie Evans
Emma Sims
Endon
Energy ..

•Erin

19
95
25
54

138
98

4

13
81
60
24
70
60
6
3
8

20
32

5
16 48
4

Triple expansion

Compound

Screw

Paddle ..
Screw

Extended river
River
Extended river
Extended limits
River
Home trade ..
River

Oil-engines
Non-condensing

2
Towing only.

15
6

61
12
15

Oil-engines
Extended limits

Home trade ..
Kxtended river
Home trade ..
River

2
Fishing.Compound

1 1
Non-condensing Towing and oargo

only.
Westport dredge.Erskine

Ethel J...
Express
Eva
Eveline
Fairburn
Fairy
Falcon
Fanny
Fingal
Fire Float

98
20
36

7
68
33

35
16
25 150
20

8 ; ..
40 ; ..
15 j ..
6

30 138
48

13 '■■ ..

Compound

Compound
Oil-engines
Non-condensing
Oil-engines
Non-oondensing

Home trade ..
River

Home trade ..
Extended river

a a Fishing-vessel.
First survey.

First survey.
F'ishing-vessel.

66
22

Compound Home trade .. a a
Non-condensing River Fire-float and

towing
Freetrader
Gael
Gannet
Gertie
Glenelg
Goldfinch
Gordon ..
Gosford
Greyhound
Hamurana
Haupiri

94
55
15

119
156

30
20

6
59 319
75 263
12
12

30
50

3
88 I 506

Compound
Condensing

Stern-wheel
Screw

Twin-screw
Screw

Extended river

Home trade .. 4
4

'3
8

9
57
83
24

452

Compound
Non-oondensing
Compound

Oil-engines
Non-oondensing
Compound

River
Extended river
River
Home trade ..
River
Home trade ..

Fishing-vessel.

a
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• Surveyedtwice.
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